Hillestad Pharmaceuticals

178 US Highway 51 N, Woodruff, Wl 54568
Toll-free: 800-535-7742
www.hillestadlabs.com

PRODUCT NAME:
INGREDIENT

Water

Sodium Alkyl Ether Sulfate

Ethanol

Alcohols, C12-14, ethoxylated propoxylated
Oleic Acid (C19:1)

Sodium Polyacrylate
D-Glucopyranose, oligomeric, C10-16-alkyl glycosides
Fatty Acids, C14-18

Sodium Chloride

Palmitoleic Acid (C16:1)

Linoleic Acid (C18:2)

Hexyl Cinnamaldehyde

Myristoleic Acid (C14:1)
Phenylethyl Alcohol

Sodium Iminodisuccinate

Aspartic Acid, Disodium Salt
Sodium Hydroxide

Benzyl Alcohol

Citronellol

Clove Bud Oil

Camphor

Limonene

Geraniol

Methyl-2-Aminobenzoate
2-Methylisothiazol-3(2H)-one (2.5%)
1,2-Benzisothiazol-3(2H)-one (2.5%)
Allura Red AC

Benzaldehyde

1,4-Dioxane

DESIGNATED LISTS (click to follow links):

Hillestad Kleens All Liquid Laundry Compound

CAS #
7732-18-5
68585-34-2
64-17-5
68439-51-0
112-80-1
9003-04-7
110615-47-9
67701-02-4
7647-14-5
2091-29-4
60-33-3
101-86-0
544-65-9
60-12-8
144538-83-0
114589-95-6
1310-73-2
100-51-6
106-22-9
8000-34-8
76-22-2
5989-27-5
106-24-1
134-20-3
2682-20-4
2634-33-5
25956-17-6
100-52-7
123-91-1

1 CA Prop 65

5 IRIS Carcinogens

9 IARC Carcinogens

15 US NTP Carcinogens

16 CA NLs

18 CATACs

20 CA Non-Cancer Hazards

23 EU Fragrance Allergens

FUNCTION
solvent
surfactant
solvent
surfactant
surfactant
dispersant
surfactant
surfactant
viscosity adjuster
surfactant
surfactant
fragrance
surfactant
fragrance
chelant
chelant

pH adjuster
fragrance
fragrance
fragrance
fragrance
fragrance
fragrance
fragrance
preservative
preservative
colorant
fragrance
nonfunctional constituent

DESIGNATED LISTS

23

23
23

23
23

1,5,9,15,16, 18,20


http://www.hillestadlabs.com/
https://oehha.ca.gov/proposition-65/proposition-65-list
https://cfpub.epa.gov/ncea/iris/search/index.cfm?sys_joint=11
https://monographs.iarc.fr/agents-classified-by-the-iarc/
https://ntp.niehs.nih.gov/pubhealth/roc/index.html
https://www.waterboards.ca.gov/drinking_water/certlic/drinkingwater/documents/notificationlevels/notification_levels_response_levels_overview.pdf
https://ww3.arb.ca.gov/toxics/s93000-93001.pdf
https://oehha.ca.gov/air/general-info/oehha-acute-8-hour-and-chronic-reference-exposure-level-rel-summary
https://ec.europa.eu/health/sites/health/files/endocrine_disruptors/docs/cosmetic_1223_2009_regulation_en.pdf

